
JUDGE/MAG 

Doherty, R. 

Noland, C. 

Parker, J. 

Polozola, F. 

Riedlinger, S. 

Walter, D. 

TOTAL 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF LOUISIANA 
REPORT OF CIVIL CASES (JS-9) 

AMENDED TO REFLECT CASES DIRECTLY ASSIGNED 

REPORTING PERIOD OF 11/01/94 THRU 11/30/94 
FOR DIVISIONAL OFFICE 3 (Baton Rouge) 

PENDING DIRECT = 
END OF ASSIGNMENTS 
PERIOD 

1 0 

37 0 

1896 1396 

1827 921 

35 0 

2 0 

3798 2317 

NOTE: Direct assignments are a result of "Exxon" case bifurcations. 

REVISED 
PENDING 
END OF 
PERIOD 

1 

37 

500 

906 

35 

2 

1481 
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Report Date: 01/06/95 
lNI'IED SImES DISIRICI' CD.RI' 
MIIDI.E DISIRICI' OF rrorSIANA 
REKRI' OF CIVIL CASES (JS-9) 

REECRI'IN3 JEUro OF 12/1/94 'IHRO 12/31 /94 
RR DIVISICNAL OFFIcE:3 (Baten Ralge) 

PENDlN3 REOPENED m::M 
FIRS!' OF NEWLY J:lJRIN3 ANJIHER 

Jl1D3E: / l-WIsrnAm PERrO) + ASSIG'm + PERI<D + Jl.In3 -------------------------- --------- --------- --------- ---------IblErty, R. (3616) 1 0 a a 
N:>larrl, c. (3NBD) 38 0 a 3 

Parker, J. (3N02) 1906 33 4 3 

Fblozola, F. (3N03) 1000 880 2 1 

RiedlinJer, s. (3NBC) 33 0 a 4 

Walter, D. (3613) 2 0 a a 

-------------------------- --------- --------- --------- ----------
'IOW.,: 2980 913 6 11 

N:lte: ~ first-of-~crl nay differ fran prior m:nth ~ en::l-of-pep.crl 
due to case activity frari a prior m::ntli entered after rep3rt: suhniSsicn. 

'IO 
ANJIHER 

- JUCGE: 
---------a 

a 
4 

7 

0 

0 

---------
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DlSECSED PENDlN3 
OF !IJUN3 END OF 

- PERI<D = PERI<D 
--------- ---------a 1 

4 37 

46 1896 

49 1827 

2 35 

a 2 

--------- ---------
101 3798 


